3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Shigure UI
Degen

Blue Guy
Boomer

Boe

# Date & time

1 2024-08-12
17:38:13

2 2024-06-08
23:45:05

BASE

0x3a450d1d0feh33908febcd7426407ce30a2c051d

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0.069000000000000006

0.003754968530496964

0.689999999999999947

0.069000000000000006

0.689999999999999947

ETH &

oMM
DEGEN
Blue
BOOMER

Boe

Transaction Id Amount

0x8d067ce852f305c9fcla + 0.6899999999999999 v

e8al39a3f8h360edbal8c4

822656h63dfall8cf56001

47 Blue

0xb473920b27c3a218ff89 + 0.0690000000000000 v

aeb034681ah471c7440e81

4b2eeb63719b5fd7e749799

06 9MM

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x3a450d1d0feb33908febcd7426407ce30a2c051d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8d067ce852f305c9fc0ae8a139a3f8b360edba18c4822656b63dfa118cf56001
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8d067ce852f305c9fc0ae8a139a3f8b360edba18c4822656b63dfa118cf56001
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8d067ce852f305c9fc0ae8a139a3f8b360edba18c4822656b63dfa118cf56001
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb473920b27c3a218ff89ae6034681ab471c7440e814b2ee63719b5fd7e749799
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb473920b27c3a218ff89ae6034681ab471c7440e814b2ee63719b5fd7e749799
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb473920b27c3a218ff89ae6034681ab471c7440e814b2ee63719b5fd7e749799

Date & time

2024-05-10
00:45:59

2024-05-01
02:48:17

2024-04-21
06:50:47

Transaction Id

Oxa939flactfdb4d24c9428

4cel5641e03a0806611847

6da4886197dc0748%963ebc

Oxeeb0f8bef29c29215077

309edb5d3e327f9a03403c

331f14161e9344073aa7f22

Oxa8el841376f7f6eh2649

£94d50c9e2caf?123616eb

18eb7a4657e479e753c5hb

Amount

+ 0.6899999999999999
47 Boe

+ 0.0690000000000000
06 BOOMER

+ 0.0037549685304969
64 DEGEN

2/2


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa939f1acfdb4d24c94284ce15641e03a08066f18476da4886197dc0748963ebc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa939f1acfdb4d24c94284ce15641e03a08066f18476da4886197dc0748963ebc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa939f1acfdb4d24c94284ce15641e03a08066f18476da4886197dc0748963ebc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xee60f8bef29c29215077309edb5d3e327f9a03403c33f14161e9344073aa7f22
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xee60f8bef29c29215077309edb5d3e327f9a03403c33f14161e9344073aa7f22
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xee60f8bef29c29215077309edb5d3e327f9a03403c33f14161e9344073aa7f22
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa8e1841376f7f6eb2649f94d50c9e2caf9123616eb18eb7a4657e479e753c5bb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa8e1841376f7f6eb2649f94d50c9e2caf9123616eb18eb7a4657e479e753c5bb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa8e1841376f7f6eb2649f94d50c9e2caf9123616eb18eb7a4657e479e753c5bb

